
フリー走行クラス フリー走行 Ａ/Ｂ 2022 / 12 / 11

結果

***** 　武蔵クラス　 *****

1 107 FB 1 きよぴｰ KKK TURBO ECR33 ECR33 2'12.590 3 / 6 126.905
2 93 FA 1 ﾕｰﾀﾛｰ 相間自動車ﾜｺｰｽﾞGTO Z15A 2'15.199 3 / 6 2.609 2.609 124.457
3 121 FC 1 村上 正信 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 2号 ZC6 2'16.068 5 / 6 3.478 0.869 123.662
4 96 FB 2 天龍つよぽん?? EIJIのおﾎﾓ達ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ HCR32 2'16.546 4 / 4 3.956 0.478 123.229
5 106 FB 3 ACTiVE-R 0 ACTiVE-RKP47ｽｰﾊﾟｰKP470号 KP47 2'17.056 4 / 6 4.466 0.510 122.770
6 123 FC 2 長野 周次 氷銀BRZ ZC6 2'19.763 6 / 6 7.173 2.707 120.392
7 129 FD 1 へたれ親爺 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'19.807 4 / 6 7.217 0.044 120.354
8 124 FC 3 ACTiVE-R Ⅰ ACTiVE-R KP47 1号 KP47 2'20.198 4 / 6 7.608 0.391 120.019
9 103 FB 4 ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ ME☆Z33☆ Z33 2'20.221 4 / 6 7.631 0.023 119.999

10 119 FC 4 中丸 仁太 ﾊﾟﾃ盛りBRZ白 ZC6 2'20.395 4 / 5 7.805 0.174 119.850
11 152 FE 1 新田 英治 新田自動車ﾏｲﾃｨﾎﾞｰｲ+ SS40T 2'20.443 5 / 5 7.853 0.048 119.809
12 132 FD 2 藤本 正直 ﾊﾞｳﾝｽｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ☆ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'20.555 3 / 3 7.965 0.112 119.714
13 135 FB 5 たつお☆S15 S15ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'20.729 5 / 5 8.139 0.174 119.566
14 99 FB 6 中山 あたる あたるけどあたらないｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'21.185 5 / 6 8.595 0.456 119.180
15 139 FC 5 しゅんや eｶﾞﾚ★ﾎﾛぶっ飛び号 AP1 2'22.045 4 / 5 9.455 0.860 118.458
16 111 FC 6 松尾 智道 ZN6@7 ZN6 2'22.347 5 / 6 9.757 0.302 118.207
17 97 FB 7 右田 慎也 T-SELECT R33 ECR33 2'22.672 4 / 6 10.082 0.325 117.938
18 126 FC 7 ｴｽﾃｯｸ2号機 ｴｽﾃｯｸ2号機 S15 2'22.677 5 / 6 10.087 0.005 117.934
19 122 FC 8 中島 正幸 eｶﾞﾚ★86六兵衛6 ZN6 2'23.163 6 / 6 10.573 0.486 117.533
20 110 FC 9 市川 敦之 Y'z BAHN SXE10 SXE10 2'23.218 4 / 6 10.628 0.055 117.488
21 125 FC 10 ﾘｭｳﾄﾏﾝ ﾘｭｳﾄﾏﾝ86 ZN6 2'23.347 4 / 6 10.757 0.129 117.382
22 92 FA 2 masa-555 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★5号 GDB 2'23.354 3 / 6 10.764 0.007 117.377
23 117 FC 11 木下 達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'23.915 3 / 5 11.325 0.561 116.919
24 128 FD 3 ｴｽﾃｯｸEF9 ｴｽﾃｯｸEF9 EF9 2'24.187 4 / 6 11.597 0.272 116.698
25 118 FC 12 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'24.512 6 / 6 11.922 0.325 116.436
26 151 FE 2 時田大奨 ﾌｨｱｯﾄ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 595 2'24.932 5 / 5 12.342 0.420 116.099
27 105 FB 8 ﾔﾏ ME☆RC-F USC10 2'25.435 5 / 6 12.845 0.503 115.697
28 131 FD 4 桃太郎ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 桃太郎ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'25.838 6 / 6 13.248 0.403 115.377
29 154 FE 3 HAYA@ND L&F ND5RC 2'25.971 4 / 5 13.381 0.133 115.272
30 157 FE 4 松尾 伸二 MTKS ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'26.321 4 / 5 13.731 0.350 114.996
31 141 FD 5 なおき MSK147TS 973AB 2'27.116 4 / 5 14.526 0.795 114.375
32 113 FC 13 くすもん ﾊｯｽﾙむくむく号 SE3P 2'27.477 5 / 6 14.887 0.361 114.095
33 150 FE 5 平木 孝二 switch-ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 2'27.661 4 / 5 15.071 0.184 113.953
34 137 FC 14 ｾｲﾘｭｳ86 ﾄﾖﾀGT86 ZN6 2'28.818 5 / 5 16.228 1.157 113.067
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***** 　小次郎クラス　 *****

35 138 FC 15 堀田 巧 大日本堀田麗心愚 ND5RC 2'28.844 5 / 5 16.254 0.026 113.047
36 100 FB 9 藤江 恭介 Y'z BAHN GTI AUCHH 2'28.861 4 / 6 16.271 0.017 113.034
37 127 FC 16 ﾀｯｶﾏﾝ ﾀｯｶﾏﾝAP1 AP1 2'28.908 3 / 5 16.318 0.047 112.999
38 108 FC 17 やまこｰ★ eｶﾞﾚ★唐津の地方馬 ZN6 2'29.071 3 / 5 16.481 0.163 112.875
39 130 FD 6 たいち eｶﾞﾚ★焼きｶﾚｰ号 DC5 2'29.188 3 / 5 16.598 0.117 112.787
40 155 FE 6 高木 ND ND5RC 2'29.769 5 / 5 17.179 0.581 112.349
41 161 FE 7 てる(照) ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 312141 2'30.280 3 / 5 17.690 0.511 111.967
42 120 FC 18 かすみ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 3号 ZC6 2'30.614 5 / 6 18.024 0.334 111.719
43 148 FE 8 S.S S.Sｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'31.278 5 / 5 18.688 0.664 111.228
44 160 FE 9 Korn ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 31214T 2'31.494 5 / 5 18.904 0.216 111.070
45 104 FB 10 ﾎﾝﾀﾞﾀﾞｲｽｹ ﾀﾞｲｽｹR34 HR34 2'33.443 3 / 5 20.853 1.949 109.659
46 94 FB 11 Z34 ﾌﾞﾙｰ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨｰZ Z34 2'33.806 3 / 6 21.216 0.363 109.400
47 109 FC 19 MITSU 橙色86通勤仕様 ZN6 2'36.906 3 / 5 24.316 3.100 107.239
48 134 FB 12 川並 緋呂 つぎはぎｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ黒 ER34 2'36.909 2 / 4 24.319 0.003 107.237
49 142 FD 7 江島 浩平 HSS CAFE ﾃﾞﾐｵ 2'37.103 4 / 5 24.513 0.194 107.104
50 144 FE 10 ｸﾜ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC33S 2'37.271 4 / 5 24.681 0.168 106.990
51 98 FB 13 闇金ｳｴｼﾏくん ｳｴｼﾏﾌｧｲﾅﾝｽ S15 2'37.276 4 / 4 24.686 0.005 106.986
52 153 FE 11 ﾋﾞｯｺﾉｱｿｳ HB310 B310 2'38.175 5 / 5 25.585 0.899 106.378
53 149 FE 12 山本 聖二 Y`zBAHN X4 M312S 2'38.734 5 / 5 26.144 0.559 106.004
54 95 FB 14 あっくん ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 180 RPS13 2'39.788 3 / 5 27.198 1.054 105.305
55 143 FE 13 ｱﾑ太郎 ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 2'40.280 3 / 5 27.690 0.492 104.981
56 101 FB 15 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰKOGA ME☆Z34 Z34 2'40.643 5 / 5 28.053 0.363 104.744
57 145 FE 14 QRG ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ HA63S 2'41.649 4 / 5 29.059 1.006 104.092
58 159 FE 15 KAZU ｳﾞｨｯﾂ★ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ NCP131 2'42.524 3 / 5 29.934 0.875 103.532
59 102 FB 16 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ME☆Z33 Z33 2'42.711 2 / 5 30.121 0.187 103.413
60 136 FC 20 尾西 義明 ﾚｯﾄﾞ7 FC3S 2'49.075 5 / 5 36.485 6.364 99.520
61 158 FE 16 内田 佳伸 NCP91 NCP91 2'49.187 4 / 5 36.597 0.112 99.454
62 147 FE 17 小島 和友 ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ HB21S 2'51.415 5 / 5 38.825 2.228 98.162
63 156 FE 18 いつき eｶﾞﾚ★ｱｻｽﾎﾟ号 NRE210 2'58.629 2 / 2 46.039 7.214 94.197
64 112 FC 21 溝上 健太 HSSｵｰﾃｯｸﾊﾞｰｼﾞｮﾝ S15 2'59.448 5 / 5 46.858 0.819 93.768
65 116 FC 22 神田 GR86 GRMN86 3'03.712 2 / 5 51.122 4.264 91.591
66 140 FC 23 ｼｭｳ 86 ZN6 3'04.771 4 / 4 52.181 1.059 91.066
67 133 FB 17 笹川 綾太 ﾁｪｲｻｰ JZX100 4'53.951 2 / 2 2'41.3611'49.180 57.242

146 FE どらねこ31fw ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 出走せず

Entry :68    Start :67
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